General information about company

Scrip code 523116

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE391G01012

Name of the company SANCO TRANS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.16
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.16




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
° class of securities (IX
Catoeo Category of [ Nos. Of Nz:)i&f fully P:;g}; E;)&e(r)lf fEareS :ﬁ;ﬁl;ﬁzi d total no. of shares X
9T | shareholder sharcholders | P2¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
€8} (1n) (I equity shares | equity Depository (Vi) = IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) (A+B+C2) ‘ Class eg: [ Class | 0//: 21]; i
V) X egiy (A+B+O)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 1302705 1302705 72.37 1302705 1302705 | 72.37
Group
(B) Public 1670 497295 497295 27.63 497295 497295 [27.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1679 1800000 1800000 100 1800000 1800000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Ilzlmber of
% ares
No. Of assuming full | 1o | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in - Sub-categorization of shares
0 otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | €OnVersion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
‘ Shares . convertible encumbere )
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Category - Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D - Outstanding - percentage of A .
In convertible securities . sa As a % |dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of °| form (XIV)
seeurt Xi : apital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X ( ) W t; cap )( ) No. | total No
X) (Xai;r?;) s (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a)- Shares category | category | category
% of held held ©) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.37 1302705
Group
(B) Public 27.63 417828 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1720533 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. | Sharcholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Pa}'tly No. Of §hares shares held | of total no. of shares . . Total as
Sr. of the sharcholders | equity Iclaig;up Bncdfz)rsliglg (VID) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights a % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | SI"'Y POSIOTY 1 1v)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI Asa % of (A+B+C2) | CI o ota
) held (V) VD s % of ( V|G | ot | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@))] Indian
) Any Other 9 1302705 1302705 | 7237 1302705 1302705 | 72.37
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 1302705 1302705 72.37 1302705 1302705 | 72.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 1302705 1302705 | 72.37 1302705 1302705 | 72.37
Promoter Group
(A=A)NDHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Investor
® Educationand '~ 36904 36904 2.05 36904 36904 | 2.05
Protection Fund ' '
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 1600 240485 240485 13.36 240485 240485 | 13.36
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 3 205565 205565 11.42 205565 205565 | 11.42
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0 Non Resident = 2726 2726 0.15 2726 27126 |0.15

Indians (NRIs)




0 Bodies Corporate | 13 8484 8484 047 8484 8484 | 047
(m) g;zc?ftyh)er 39 3131 3131 0.17 3131 3131 [0.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1670 497295 497295 27.63 497295 497295 |27.63
Total Public

?é‘;‘gf;ﬁg?%gg 1670 497295 497295 27.63 497295 497295 |27.63
GB)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 1679 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1679 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nur?(bzrlof pledged or b ation of <h

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | % = o Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered un_: erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X110) equity shares
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% ferrrr;a ggi;)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 72.37 1302705
Sub-Total (A) 72.37 1302705
@)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7237 1302705
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 2.05 36904 0 0 0
(2) 13.36 161319 0 0 0
(h) 11.42 205565 0 0 0
@) 0.15 2726 0 0 0
1) 0.47 8184 0 0 0
(m) 0.17 3130 0 0 0
(S4tgb'T°tal ®) 27.63 417828 0 0 0




Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 27.63 417828
BX(2HB)3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BIC2) 100 1720533
Total (A+B+C 100 1720533

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDHARSAN
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DEVAKI S

SATHYANARAYANAN
S

SANCO ESTATES
AND FARMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UPENDRAN V

SATHYAVATHI
P

GUNAVATHI D

PAN (IT)

AAACS8482K

AAJPS7812D

AAJPS3534L

AAACS7692H

AAAPU2507N

ACEPV6847N

AERPGO0572N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

498903

212750

201252

150400

79900

40000

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V+ (VD)

498903

212750

201252

150400

79900

40000

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.72

11.82

11.18

8.36

4.44

222

222

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

498903

212750

201252

150400

79900

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

498903

212750

201252

150400

79900

40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.72

11.82

11.18

8.36

4.44

222

222

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.72

11.82

11.18

8.36

444

222

222

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

498903

212750

201252

150400

79900

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAJALAKSHMI S

MEERAM

PAN (IT)

AFCPG4691N

AGPPM2444pP

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

39500

1302705

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

40000

39500

1302705

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

2.19

72.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

39500

1302705

Class eg:y

Total

40000

39500

1302705

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.22

2.19

72.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

222

2.19

72.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

39500

1302705

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENKATTU SRINIVASAN

S N RAJAN

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABFPVO0278F

ANWPS3969F

AAFPJ6867K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100915

83160

21490

205565

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

100915

83160

21490

205565

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.61

4.62

11.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100915

83160

21490

205565

Class eg:y

Total

100915

83160

21490

205565

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.61

4.62

1.19

11.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.61

4.62

1.19

11.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100915

83160

21490

205565

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of tl

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct o
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;TS% ort Nationality ;15551 ort Nationality .
No. e of (Applicable Lor (Applicable Rights on '
Name PAN ;ase o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN :ase o Nationality | in case of Voting d@t}rlbutable Exercise
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of
18 is selected) c1g is selected) any other control
nationa nationa A
tional tional distribution
SUDHARSAN
| | SATHYANARAYANAN | \ ) 1pg3ssar India LOGISTICS | ) \ Acs8482K India 38.9 (389 No
S PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: |38.9 |389 (0







