General information about company						
Scrip code	523116					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE391G01012					
Name of the company	SANCO TRANS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.16						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.3						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.3						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.16						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.16						

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1302705			1302705	72.37	1302705		1302705	72.37
(B)	Public	1670	497295			497295	27.63	497295		497295	27.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1679	1800000			1800000	100	1800000		1800000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	(I) Shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.37					1302705			
(B)	Public				27.63					417828	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1720533	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number o		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group		'	ı		
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	1302705			1302705	72.37	1302705		1302705	72.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	1302705			1302705	72.37	1302705		1302705	72.37
(2)	Foreign	l l l l l l l l l									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1302705			1302705	72.37	1302705		1302705	72.37
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder			•	ı	·	
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	it / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	36904			36904	2.05	36904		36904	2.05
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1600	240485			240485	13.36	240485		240485	13.36
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	205565			205565	11.42	205565		205565	11.42
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14	2726			2726	0.15	2726		2726	0.15

(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	8484			8484	0.47	8484	8484	0.47
(m)	Any Other (specify)	39	3131			3131	0.17	3131	3131	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1670	497295			497295	27.63	497295	497295	27.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1670	497295			497295	27.63	497295	497295	27.63
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public sharel	nolder			•
Total (A+B+C2)		1679	1800000			1800000	100	1800000	1800000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1679	1800000			1800000	100	1800000	1800000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Loc	Locked in shares (XII)		res ged or rwise ımbered		Sub-categorization of sha		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(d)				72.37					1302705			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.37					1302705			
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.37					1302705			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder	•	•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				2.05					36904	0	0	0
(g)				13.36					161319	0	0	0
(h)				11.42					205565	0	0	0
(i)				0.15					2726	0	0	0
(1)				0.47					8184	0	0	0
(m)				0.17					3130	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)									417828	0	0	0

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				27.63					417828	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1720533			
Total (A+B+C				100					1720533			

			Any Other (s	specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHARSAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	DEVAKI S	SATHYANARAYANAN S	SANCO ESTATES AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	UPENDRAN V	SATHYAVATHI P	GUNAVATHI D
PAN (II)	AAACS8482K	AAJPS7812D	AAJPS3534L	AAACS7692H	AAAPU2507N	ACEPV6847N	AERPG0572N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	498903	212750	201252	150400	79900	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	498903	212750	201252	150400	79900	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.72	11.82	11.18	8.36	4.44	2.22	2.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	498903	212750	201252	150400	79900	40000	40000
Class eg:y							
Total	498903	212750	201252	150400	79900	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.72	11.82	11.18	8.36	4.44	2.22	2.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying							
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.72	11.82	11.18	8.36	4.44	2.22	2.22
Number of Locked in s	shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pled	lged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII))				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8903	212750	201252	150400	79900	40000	40000
Reason for not providing	ng PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type Pro	omoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9					
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJALAKSHMI S	MEERA M					
PAN (II)	AFCPG4691N AGPPM2444P		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	39500	1302705				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	39500	1302705				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.19	72.37				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	40000	39500	1302705				
Class eg:y							
Total	40000	39500	1302705				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.22	2.19	72.37				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI									
Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (XII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of shares of total Shares held (b) Number of not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
% assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.19	72.37					
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a)								
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	As a % of total Shares held (b)								
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a)								
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN August August	As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Reason for not providing PAN	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	39500	1302705					
providing PAN	Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter	Reason for not providing PAN								
	Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter						

	Individuals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATTU SRINIVASAN	S N RAJAN	RAKESH KUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABFPV0278F	ANWPS3969F	AAFPJ6867K	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100915	83160	21490	205565		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100915	83160	21490	205565		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 5.61		4.62	1.19	11.42		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX))				
Class eg: X	100915	83160	21490	205565		
Class eg:y						
Total	100915	83160	21490	205565		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.61	4.62	1.19	11.42		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.61	4.62 1.19		11.42				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100915	83160	21490	205565				
Reason for not prov	riding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				

						signif	icant beneficia	l owners	1					
	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct of						
			Passport		NT 41 114			Passport	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:			
Sr No		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
1	SATHYANARAYANA? S	AAJPS3534L		India		SUDHARSAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACS8482K		India		38.9	38.9		No
	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	Total:	38.9	38.9	0	